API 600, API 603, API 594, API 623
 7603 Bluff Point Dr., Houston, TX 77086
 281.880.8560
 ladishvalves.com
 sales@ladishvalves.com PRINTED IN THE USA • 2019
TO MARK PROGRESS
CATALOG 821 CAST STEEL VALVES
LADISH VALVES

• Ladish Proprietary Quality Control Database to maintain full traceability.
ladish valves� 23
HOW TO ORDER
Ladish Cast Steel Multi-turn Valves
The Ladish Valves figure number is compromised of 16 alpha numeric digits defining the required product in
detail. If you need assistance, give our knowledgeable sales staff a call at 281.880.8560 with the leading 4
digits and we can guide you through the rest. Our aim is to provide you with precisely what you need.
EXAMPLE:
8275-1051-GG01-G82B 12” CL150 RF OS&Y GATE A351 CF8M TR 10 GRF P&G B8CL1 GEAR
MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION
VALVE TYPE &
PRESSURE CLASS
CONSTRUCT
& STEM ACTION
END CONNECT &
CLOSURE TYPE
DESIGN
STANDARD
CONNECT MATERIAL
82 7 5 1 05
GATE
82 – CL150
83 – CL300
86 – CL600
89 – CL900
85 – CL1500
84 – CL2500
GLOBE
72 – CL150
73 – CL300
76 – CL600
79 – CL900
75 – CL1500
74 – CL2500
CHECK
52 – CL150
53 – CL300
56 – CL600
59 – CL900
55 – CL1500
54 – CL2500
Y-PATTERN
GLOBE
62 – CL150
63 – CL300
66 – CL600
69 – CL900
65 – CL1500
64 – CL2500
Y-PATTERN
CHECK
32 – CL150
33 – CL300
36 – CL600
39 – CL900
35 – CL1500
34 – CL2500
GATE
2 – Pressure Seal
6 – �OS&Y THD/SWE
(CL300, CL600, CL900 &
CL1500)
7 – �OS&Y THD/SWE/BWE
(CL150) & RF/BWE (ALL
CL)
9 – �CRYO
GLOBE
2 – Pressure Seal
6 – �OS&Y THD/SWE/BWE
(CL300, CL600, CL900 &
CL1500)
7 – �OS&Y THD/SWE/BWE
(CL150) & RF (ALL CL)